10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

Director Of Imaging

Mammography Tech Rt

Radiology/Cardiology RN

Lead Radiology Tech

Radiology Manager

Mri Tech Rt

Radiologic Technologist

Radiologic Technologist

Radiologic Technologist

Radiologic Technologist

Lead Ct Tech

Ct Tech Rt

Radiologic Technologist

Radiologic Technologist

Radiologic Technologist

Radiologic Technologist

Radiologic Technologist

Radiologic Technologist

Other Positions Held Special District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Department

Radiology Diagnostic

Radiology Diagnostic

Radiology Diagnostic

Radiology Diagnostic

Radiology Diagnostic

Radiology Diagnostic

Radiology Diagnostic

Radiology Diagnostic

Radiology Diagnostic

Radiology Diagnostic

Radiology Diagnostic

Radiology Diagnostic

Radiology Diagnostic

Radiology Diagnostic

Radiology Diagnostic

Radiology Diagnostic

Radiology Diagnostic

Radiology Diagnostic

Total Wages

$138,471

$137,196

$125,521

$108,739

$107,642

$96,697

$88,294

$82,747

$78,819

$77,122

$75,064

$73,401

$68,872

$67,711

$66,652

$60,347

$53,726

$52,029



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Lead Office Coordinator

Office Coordinator

Office Coordinator

Radiologic Technologist

Intervention Radiology RN

Ultrasound Technician

Dept. Aide Transporter

Dept. Aide Transporter

Dept. Aide Transporter

Radiologic Technologist

Dept. Aide Transporter

Radiologic Technologist

Radiologic Technologist

Radiologic Technologist

Radiologic Technologist

Radiologic Technologist

Radiologic Technologist

Radiological/Surg Tech

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Radiology Diagnostic

Radiology Diagnostic

Radiology Diagnostic

Radiology Diagnostic

Radiology Diagnostic

Radiology Diagnostic

Radiology Diagnostic

Radiology Diagnostic

Radiology Diagnostic

Radiology Diagnostic

Radiology Diagnostic

Radiology Diagnostic

Radiology Diagnostic

Radiology Diagnostic

Radiology Diagnostic

Radiology Diagnostic

Radiology Diagnostic

Radiology Diagnostic

$43,483

$41,885

$38,267

$35,913

$35,019

$32,964

$29,869

$28,435

$25,155

$24,890

$21,719

$20,860

$20,383

$13,810

$12,656

$12,051

$11,245

$8,742



37. Radiologic Technologist Pioneers Memorial Hospital Radiology Diagnostic $7,796
District

38. Radiologic Technologist Pioneers Memorial Hospital Radiology Diagnostic $7,135
District



