	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Director Of Imaging		Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Radiology Diagnostic	\$138,471
2.	Mammography Tech Rt		Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Radiology Diagnostic	\$137,196
3.	Radiology/Cardiology RN		Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Radiology Diagnostic	\$125,521
4.	Lead Radiology Tech		Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Radiology Diagnostic	\$108,739
5.	Radiology Manager		Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Radiology Diagnostic	\$107,642
6.	Mri Tech Rt		Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Radiology Diagnostic	\$96,697
7.	Radiologic Technologist		Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Radiology Diagnostic	\$88,294
8.	Radiologic Technologist		Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Radiology Diagnostic	\$82,747
9.	Radiologic Technologist		Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Radiology Diagnostic	\$78,819
10.	Radiologic Technologist		Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Radiology Diagnostic	\$77,122
11.	Lead Ct Tech		Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Radiology Diagnostic	\$75,064
12.	Ct Tech Rt		Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Radiology Diagnostic	\$73,401
13.	Radiologic Technologist		Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Radiology Diagnostic	\$68,872
14.	Radiologic Technologist		Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Radiology Diagnostic	\$67,711
15.	Radiologic Technologist		Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Radiology Diagnostic	\$66,652
16.	Radiologic Technologist		Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Radiology Diagnostic	\$60,347
17.	Radiologic Technologist		Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Radiology Diagnostic	\$53,726
18.	Radiologic Technologist		Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Radiology Diagnostic	\$52,029

19.	Lead Office Coordinator	Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Radiology Diagnostic	\$43,483
20.	Office Coordinator	Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Radiology Diagnostic	\$41,885
21.	Office Coordinator	Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Radiology Diagnostic	\$38,267
22.	Radiologic Technologist	Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Radiology Diagnostic	\$35,913
23.	Intervention Radiology RN	Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Radiology Diagnostic	\$35,019
24.	Ultrasound Technician	Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Radiology Diagnostic	\$32,964
25.	Dept. Aide Transporter	Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Radiology Diagnostic	\$29,869
26.	Dept. Aide Transporter	Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Radiology Diagnostic	\$28,435
27.	Dept. Aide Transporter	Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Radiology Diagnostic	\$25,155
28.	Radiologic Technologist	Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Radiology Diagnostic	\$24,890
29.	Dept. Aide Transporter	Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Radiology Diagnostic	\$21,719
30.	Radiologic Technologist	Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Radiology Diagnostic	\$20,860
31.	Radiologic Technologist	Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Radiology Diagnostic	\$20,383
32.	Radiologic Technologist	Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Radiology Diagnostic	\$13,810
33.	Radiologic Technologist	Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Radiology Diagnostic	\$12,656
34.	Radiologic Technologist	Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Radiology Diagnostic	\$12,051
35.	Radiologic Technologist	Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Radiology Diagnostic	\$11,245
36.	Radiological/Surg Tech	Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Radiology Diagnostic	\$8,742

37.	Radiologic Technologist	Pioneers Memorial Ho District	ospital Radiology Diagnostic	\$7,796
38.	Radiologic Technologist	Pioneers Memorial Ho District	ospital Radiology Diagnostic	\$7,135